  RH6016_SPEC
Hunan Ronghe Micro-Electronics Co., LTD.   RH6016_SPEC_Ver1.0_en page1/10 10/20/2022
1 Channel Touch
Detection IC
RH6016
SPECIFICATION
Revision 1.0 2022-10-20
  RH6016_SPEC

  RH6016_SPEC
Hunan Ronghe Micro-Electronics Co., LTD.   RH6016_SPEC_Ver1.0_en page5/10 10/20/2022
4.Ordering Information
Table 3. Ordering Information
MODEL PACKAGE PACKING/QUANTITY MARKING
RH6016C SOT23-6 Tape and Reel / 3000 units
RH6016C
Axxxxx
RH6016CA SOT23-6 Tape and Reel / 3000 units
RH6016CA
Axxxxx
RH6016CB SOT23-6 Tape and Reel / 3000 units
RH6016CB
Axxxxx
RH6016D SOT23-6 Tape and Reel / 3000 units
RH6016D
Axxxxx
RH6016CE SOT23-6 Tape and Reel / 3000 units
RH6016CE
Axxxxx
5. Functional Description
RH6016 can work in many different modes through configuration pins (Table 4). These pins will be set